MI36K • MC36K
Series
34
•  Compact magnetic encoders
•  Stainless steel housing for the food industry
•  IP67 protection with sealed circuits (option)
MI36K • MC36K
ROTAPULS

35
Order code
MC36K
MI36K
a OUTPUT CIRCUITS / POWER SUPPLY
N2 = NPN o.c., +10V÷ +30V
Y2 = Push Pull, +10V÷ +30V
L1 = Line Driver (RS422), +5V±5%
b RESOLUTION (PPR)
See electrical specifications
c OUTPUT SIGNALS
ZNF = AB0
ZCU = AB0, /AB0
d SHAFT DIAMETER
06 = 6 mm
e PROTECTION
P = IP65 (standard)
J = IP67 (with sealed circuits)
f OPERATING TEMPERATURE
T = -25°C +85°C (-13°F +185°F)
g CONNECTION POSITION
A = axial
h CABLE LENGTH
L010 = cable output 1 m (standard)
L020 = cable output 2 m
Lxx0 = cable output x m (max. 10 m)
i CUSTOM VERSION
MI36K
MC36K
- XX
a
- XXXXX
b
- XXX
c
- XX
d
- X
e
X
f
- X
g
XXXX
h
/Sxxx
i
Document release Date Description
1.0 4.08.2025 New order code